Product Specifications
REPAMAX® WIDE-RANGE COUPLING
(DN40-DN2000)
FEATURES
• Can be stab fitted or wrapped around damaged pipe
• Durable Stainless Steel, monoblock design
• 3° angular deflection per end mitigates the potential for
pipe or structure damage caused by ground movement

(mm)
TORQUE
(Nm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(BAR)
TEST
PRESSURE
(BAR)
BODY
THICKNESS
(mm)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(Kg)
285-812-0352-16S 350 60 25 352-384 352-368 367-384 485 3-M16 x 240 150 16 24 2.0 15.5
285-812-0388-16S 350 60 25 388-420 388-404 403-420 520 3-M16 x 240 150 16 24 2.0 16.2
285-812-0404-16S 350 60 35 404-436 404-420 419-436 540 3-M16 x 240 150 16 24 2.0 16.5
285-812-0434-16S 400 60 35 434-466 434-450 449-466 570 3-M16 x 240 200 16 24 2.5 18.7
285-812-0466-16S 400 60 35 466-498 466-482 481-498 600 3-M16 x 240 200 16 24 2.5 19.4
285-812-0490-16S 450 60 35 490-522 490-506 505-522 625 3-M16 x 240 200 16 24 2.5 19.9
285-812-0528-16S 450 60 35 528-560 528-544 543-560 660 3-M16 x 240 200 16 24 2.5 20.8
285-812-0544-16S 500 60 35 544-576 544-560 559-576 680 3-M16 x 240 240 16 24 3.0 23
285-812-0578-16S 500 60 35 578-610 578-594 593-610 715 3-M16 x 240 240 16 24 3.0 23.9
285-812-0606-16S 600 60 35 606-638 606-622 621-638 740 3-M16 x 240 240 16 24 3.0 24.6
285-812-0634-16S 600 60 40 634-666 634-650 649-666 776 3-M16 x 240 240 16 24 3.0 25
285-812-0650-16S 600 60 40 650-682 650-666 665-682 785 3-M16 x 240 240 16 24 3.0 25.7
285-812-0675-16S 600 60 40 675-707 675-691 690-707 810 3-M16 x 240 240 16 24 3.0 26
285-812-0685-16S 600 60 40 685-717 685-701 700-717 820 3-M16 x 240 240 14 24 3.0 26.6
KRAUSZKRAUSZKRAUSZKRAUSZKRAUSZ
Confidential Information. All rights reserved to Krausz Industries Ltd.
This document may not be copied, reproduced, displayed,
modified or used in any way, whether in whole or in part,

LENGTH (mm)
TORQUE
(Nm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(BAR)
TEST
PRESSURE
(BAR)
BODY
THICKNESS
(mm)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(Kg)
286-812-0352-16S 350 75 25 352-384 352-368 367-384 485 4-M16 x 240 140 16 24 2.0 20.2
286-812-0388-16S 350 75 25 388-420 388-404 403-420 520 4-M16 x 240 140 16 24 2.0 21.2
286-812-0404-16S 350 75 35 404-436 404-420 419-436 540 4-M16 x 240 140 16 24 2.0 21.6
286-812-0434-16S 400 75 35 434-466 434-450 449-466 570 4-M16 x 240 170 16 24 2.5 24.4
286-812-0454-16S 400 75 35 454-486 454-470 469-486 590 4-M16 x 240 170 16 24 2.5 25
286-812-0466-16S 400 75 35 466-498 466-482 481-498 600 4-M16 x 240 170 16 24 2.5 25.4
286-812-0490-16S 450 75 35 490-522 490-506 505-522 625 4-M16 x 240 170 16 24 2.5 26
286-812-0520-16S 450 75 35 520-552 520-536 535-552 660 4-M16 x 240 170 16 24 2.5 26.9
286-812-0528-16S 450 75 35 528-560 528-544 543-560 660 4-M16 x 240 170 16 24 2.5 27.2
286-812-0544-16S 500 75 35 544-576 544-560 559-576 680 4-M16 x 240 220 16 24 3.0 30.1
286-812-0578-16S 500 75 35 578-610 578-594 593-610 715 4-M16 x 240 220 16 24 3.0 31.3
286-812-0606-16S 600 75 35 606-638 606-622 621-638 740 4-M16 x 240 220 16 24 3.0 32.1
286-812-0650-16S 600 75 40 650-682 650-666 665-682 785 4-M16 x 240 220 16 24 3.0 33.6
286-812-0653-16S 600 75 40 653-685 653-669 668-685 795 4-M16 x 240 220 16 24 3.0 33.8
286-812-0685-16S 600 75 40 685-717 685-701 700-717 820 4-M16 x 240 220 14 21 3.0 34.8
Mueller refers to one or more of Mueller Water Products, Inc. a Delaware corporation (“MWP"), and its subsidiaries. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are legally separate and independent entities when
providing products and services. MWP does not provide products or services to third parties. MWP and each of its subsidiaries are liable only for their own acts and omissions and not those of each other.
MWP brands include Mueller®, Echologics®, Hydro Gate®, Hydro-Guard®, HYMAX®, i2O®, Jones®, Krausz®, Mi.Net®, Milliken®, Pratt®, Pratt Industrial®, Singer®, Sentryx™, and U.S. Pipe Valve & Hydrant.
Please see muellerwp.com/brands and krausz.com to learn more.